A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

TOL
1/1
ORDER CODE:  A-MJU-8-DA-xTP-S1
K:Gold flash selective tin
P: Au15µ" selective tin
H: Au30µ" selective tin
SUGGESTED PCB LA YOUT  (TOPVIEW)
DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCE: .XX  ±0.05[0.001]
123456
7891 01112
1CT : 1CT
1CT : 1CT
1CT : 1CT
1CT : 1CT
TRD1+  11
TRCT1  12
TRD1-  10
TRD2+  4
TRCT2  6
TRD2-  5
TRD3+  3
TRCT3  1
TRD3-  2
TRD4+  8
TRCT4  7
TRD4-  9
1   TRP1+
2   TRP1-
3   TRP2+
6   TRP2-
4   TRP3+
5   TRP3-
7   TRP4+
8   TRP4-
1000pF 2KV
SHIELD
SCHEMATIC
4x75Ω
Feature:
 . Complies with IEEE standards and all Gigabit
    specifications including 350uH with 8mA  DC bias
. Intergrated Mag-modular design provides higher reliability
   and conserves minimizing PCB space
. Housing: Thermoplastic PBT+30%GF UL94V0 rated
. Metal shielding: Copper alloy with Nickel plated(C2680),
. Contact :Phosphor Bronze( C5191),Gold plated on
. Input Terminal : Brass(C2680)
. USB Housing Color: Black
    contact area 5u" .
. Storage temperature: -40 oC to +85oC